MESSTECHNIK FÜR DIE
METALLVERARBEITENDE
INDUSTRIE
	►2020
TENSILE AND
COMPRESSIVE
FORCE MEASUREMENT

Weight	 540 g / 1.2 lbs
Optional accessories:
Clamp for peel-off tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ035
Holder for button and rivet testing	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ032
Clamping device for bristle testing	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ029
Clamping device for bristle testing	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ020
Universal clamping device	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ017
Clamping device for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ012
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ09
Clamping tool for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ08
Clamping device for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ07
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ010
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ01
Motorised force test stand	 Order code	 PCE-MTS50
Force test stand	 Order code	 PCE-FTS50
Clamping device for test stand	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ03
Adaptor ring for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ02
Clamping device for test stand	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ024
Clamping device for test stand	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ015
Clamping jaw for test stand	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ13
Clamping jaw for test stand PCE-FTS50
and PCE-FM 50/200	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ05
Clamping jaw for test stand PCE-FTS50 	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ011
FORCE MEASUREMENT
	► tensile and compressive force measurement
	► 1600 Hz sampling rate
	► error limit 0.1 % of the measuring range
	► PEAK function (MIN / MAX)
	► limit value function
	► 	various units of measurement
	► automatic or manual storage
	► graphical evaluation
	► display with automatic orientation
	► time / date
	► control and evaluation software
	► auto power off adjustable
	► battery level indicator
	► mains operation possible
	► memory capacity for 100 measurements
	► 	incl. ISO calibration certificate
The PCE-DFG N 500 is a digital force gauge for tensile and
compressive force measurement up to 500 N. It has a resolution
of 0.1 N. The measured values are shown on a large display
with backlight which is rotatable by 180 °. Therefore, reading
the measured values correctly is possible in any position and at
any time. The outstanding accuracy of ±0.1 % f. s. is confirmed
by the factory calibration certificate that comes with the meter.
In addition to the internal memory with sufficient capacity for 100
readings, a USB interface is available for data transfer.
 Digital force gauge for tensile and compressive force measurement up to 500 N
 FORCE GAUGE PCE-DFG N 500
www.pce-instruments.com6 7www.pce-instruments.com6 7
 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
	►
Subject to change without notice
APPLICATION
Measurement range	 0 ... 10,000 N / 0 ... 2,248 lbs
Resolution	 5 N
Accuracy	 ±0.1 % of the measuring range
Units	 N, kg, lb, KPa
Display	 2.8 “ TFT graphical display
Alarm modes	 inside, outside, crack, shutdown
Sampling rate	 6 ... 1600 Hz
Memory	 100 measurements, 8000 values each
Power supply	 rechargeable NiMH battery, 6 V / 1600 mAh
Battery life	 approx. 10 h
Mains / charging adaptor	 12 V / 1 A
Outputs	 Interface: USB
	 Switching output: 12 V / 50 mA
Protection class	 IP 54
Operating and storage conditions	 -10 ... 50 °C / 14 ... 122 °F
	 5 ... 95 % RH non-condensing
Mounting thread measuring cell
up to 1000 N / 225 lbs	 M10
2500 ... 10000 N / 562 ... 2,248 lbs	 M12
Dimensions	 200 x 97 x 42 mm / 7.9 x 3.8 x 1.7
Weight	 540 g / 1.2 lbs
Optional accessories:
Universal clamping device	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ017
Clamping device for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ012
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ09
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ01
Clamping device for test stand	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ015
Further models of the PCE-DFG N series:
PCE-DFG N5	 internal measuring 	 cell meas. range   	 0 ...           5 N
PCE-DFG N10	 internal measuring 	 cell meas. range  	 0 ...         10 N
PCE-DFG N20	 internal measuring 	 cell meas. range  	 0 ...         20 N

PCE-FM 50N	 Measurement range	 0.5 ... 50 N
Optional accessories
Double handle	 order code	 PCE-DHFG 500
Thread reducer 	 order code	 PCE-SJJM10M6
Hand grip 	 order code	 KG-LTS-20
Mounting adapter for test stand 	 order code	 FG-ADP
Adapters for Pressure Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ01
Adapter Ring for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ02
Clamping Device for Test Stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ03
Adapter Stamp Round for Pressure Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ04
Clamp Jaw	 order code	 PCE-SJJ05
Adapter Clamps for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ06
Clamping Device for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ07
Clamping Tool for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ08
Fork Holder for Tensile and
Compression Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ09
Adapter Clamp For Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ010
Clamp Jaw for Teststand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ011
Tensioning Device for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ012
Clamp Jaw for Test stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ013
Clamping Device for Test Stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ015
Universal Clamping Device	 order code	 PCE-SJJ017
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles	 order code	 PCE-SJJ020
Clamping Device for Test Stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ024
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles 	 order code	 PCE-SJJ029
Holder for Button and Rivet Testing 	 order code	 PCE-SJJ032
Pliers for Trigger Tests 	 order code	 PCE-SJJ035
Adapter Plate for Force Test Stand 	 order code	 ADP-UNI
Force Test Stand 	 order code	 PCE-FTS50
Force gauge test stand 	 order code	 LTS-20
	► differently shaped measuring adapters
	► downloadable evaluation software
	► device for mounting on test stands
	► peak measurement
	► power supply via charging adapter
	► delivery includes extension rod
	► evaluation via USB interface
	► fast display of measured value
The force gauge PCE-FM 200 is a handheld device that measures
up to 200 N. The force gauge can determine the units N, kg
and lb. The scope of delivery of the PCE-FM 200 force gauge
includes various adapters with different shapes. These can be
screwed onto the device and thus offer the optimum solution for
differently designed surfaces in the measurement of pressure
and tension. In addition to the adapters, an extension rod is also
supplied, which allows measurements in hard to reach places.
The scope of delivery of the PCE-FM 200 force gauge includes
flat head adapter, hook adapter, ball head adapter, chisel head
adapter and a notched head adapter, whereby the hook adapter
is used for tensile force measurements.
Force gauge for tensile force measurement and pressure force measurement up to 200 N
FORCE GAUGE PCE-FM 200
FORCE MEASUREMENT
www.pce-instruments.com14 15www.pce-instruments.com14 15
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Subject to change without notice
APPLICATION
Measuring range	 0 ... 200 N / 0 ... 45 lbs
Resolution	 0.1 N / 0.02 lbs
Pressure calibration	 1 Mpa
Load cell	 Integrated load cell with M6 connection
Measuring range	 1 ... 100% of the full scale
Measurement accuracy	 ± 0.5%
Units	 n, kg, lb
Display	 LCD
Operating temperature	 10 ... 30°C / 50 ... 86°F
Relative humidity	 15 ... 80% relative humidity
Working conditions	 The device must not be located near sources of
	 vibration or corrosive substances
Weight	 1 kg / 2.2 lbs
Optional accessories
Mounting adapter for test stand 	 order code	 FG-ADP
Adapter Plate for Force Test Stand 	 order code	 ADP-UNI
Clamp Jaw for Teststand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ011
Clamp Jaw for Test stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ013
Force Test Stand 	 order code	 PCE-FTS50
Test Stand for Force Gauge	 order code	 PCE-MTS50
	► differently shaped measuring adapter
	► downloadable evaluation software
	► device for mounting on test stands
	► peak measurement
	► power supply via charging adapter
	► delivery with extension rod
	► evaluation via USB interface
	► fast measured value display
The Penetrometer PCE-PTR 200N is a practical hand-held
measuring device for checking the degree of ripeness of diffe-
rent types of fruit. In contrast to an analogue penetrometer,
this digital measuring device offers a higher accuracy. With
the Penetrometer you get valuable information about the
optimal harvest time. In addition, quality can also be monitored
during storage, transport and distribution. The Penetrometer
has an internal measuring cell and is controlled by a micro-
processor. This microprocessor enables a fast and accurate
reading. The device is equipped with a mounting device for
a test stand and can be mounted to it if one is available. This
minimises errors by the user and allows serial measurements.
Penetrometer with integrated load cell / Measuring range	  0 ... 200 N
PENETROMETER PCE-PTR 200N
FORCE MEASUREMENT
www.pce-instruments.com16 17www.pce-instruments.com16 17
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Subject to change without notice
APPLICATION
Measuring range	 0 ... 200 N
Resolution	 0.05 N
Accuracy	 ±0.3 % of the measuring range
Measurement units	 N, kgF, lbF
Display	 1.8" graphic display
Alarm modes	 Below, Inside, Outside
Sampling rate	 500 Hz
Memory	 100 measurements
Power supply	 lithium battery 3.7 V / 1500 mAh
Battery life	 up to 36 hours
Power supply / USB charging adapter	 5 V / 1 A
Outputs	 interface: USB B
	 Switching output / alarm modes:
	 MD6 with 2.85 V if active
Protection class	 IP 54
Operating and storage conditions 	 5 ... 45 °C
	 35 ... 65 % r.H. not condensing
Force application	 M6 x 10 mm thread
Dimensions	 189 x 707 x 34 mm
Weight	 450 g
Optional accessories
Hand grip 	 order code	 KG-LTS-20
Mounting adapter for test stand 	 order code	 FG-ADP
Adapters for Pressure Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ01
Adapter Ring for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ02
Clamping Device for Test Stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ03
Adapter Stamp Round for Pressure Tests	 order code
PCE-SJJ04
Clamp Jaw	 order code	 PCE-SJJ05
Adapter Clamps for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ06
Clamping Device for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ07
Clamping Tool for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ08
Fork Holder for Tensile and
Compression Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ09
Adapter Clamp For Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ010
Clamp Jaw for Teststand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ011
Tensioning Device for Tensile Tests	 order code	 PCE-SJJ012
Clamp Jaw for Test stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ013
Clamping Device for Test Stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ015
Universal Clamping Device	 order code	 PCE-SJJ017
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles	 order code	 PCE-SJJ020
Clamping Device for Test Stand	 order code	 PCE-SJJ024
Clamping Device for Testing Bristles 	 order code	 PCE-SJJ029
Holder for Button and Rivet Testing 	 order code	 PCE-SJJ032
Pliers for Trigger Tests 	 order code	 PCE-SJJ035
Adapter Plate for Force Test Stand 	 order code	 ADP-UNI
Force Test Stand 	 order code	 PCE-FTS50
Force gauge test stand 	 order code	 LTS-20
Further models :
PCE-PFG 20	 Measurement range 	 0 ...   20 N
PCE-PFG 50	 Measurement range	 0 ...   50 N